

Sr. No. 34

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 3/2021

Ravinder Kumar Bhan

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nigam Mehta, Advocate

Vs

Naveen Kumar Choudhary Secy.
Agriculture Production Department and
another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG for R-1

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Petitioner to take steps for arraying the new incumbents.

List on 25.07.2022.



**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
25.05.2022
Neha