

Sr. No. 105

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 03/2021

CM No. 4272/2022

CM No. 119/2021

CM No. 7450/2021

Ravinder Kumar Bhan

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Petitioner present in person.

Vs

Naveen Kumar Choudhary and Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

05.04.2023

List again on 20.04.2023.



**(Rahul Bharti)
Judge**

Jammu

05.04.2023

Bunty