

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 3/2021 in
SWP No. 1966/2011

Ravinder Kumar Bhan

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Naveen Kumar Choudhary,
Secretary Agriculture Production
Deptt. & Anr.

....Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
01.04.2026

01. Issue notice to the respondents, subject to petitioner's taking necessary steps within a week's time.

02. Be listed on **22.05.2026**.

Jammu
01.04.2026
Shivalee

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

